



Ruiz Food Products Inc
29962 - 24/5 Bf & Bn Bur

A BURRITO CONSISTING OF GROUND BEEF AND PINTO BEANS, SEASONED WITH CHILI PEPPER AND SPICES. IT IS WRAPPED IN A FRESHLY BAKED



FLOUR TORTILLA.



* Benefits

Nutrition Facts

Serving size	142 Gram
Amount per serving	
Calories	370
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 17g	26%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	6%
Sodium 420mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 41g	14%
Dietary Fiber 3g	10%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes Added Sugars	%
Protein 11g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium	%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

WATER, WHEAT FLOUR (ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BEEF BEANS, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, SUNFLOWER, CANOLA AND/OR CORN OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR), FLOUR BLEND (SUGAR, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SALT, GUAR GUM, WHEAT, RICE FLOUR, YEAST, CELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM BICARBONATE, WHEAT STARCH, FOOD STARCH, FUMARIC ACID, SORBIC ACID, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (SODIUM METABISULFITE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, L-CYSTEINE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE), MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, SILICON DIOXIDE (TO PREVENT CAKING)), ISOLATED PEA PRODUCT, CHILI PEPPER, FLAVORS, SPICES, SAVORY FLAVOR (YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SOY SAUCE (WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, CALCIUM LACTATE, SILICON DIOXIDE (ANTICAKING AGENT)), CULTURED SUGAR, GLUCONO-DELTA-LACTONE. ALLERGENS: WHEAT, SOY.

Allergens

Contains:



Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen - prepare as directed by instructions in or on product packaging

Serving Suggestions

1 BURRITO (142g)

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Product Specifications

Brand		Manufacturer		Product Category		
El Monterey		Ruiz Food Products Inc		Burritos, Chimichangas, & Enchiladas		
MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.		
01992	29962	10071007019927		24/5 oz		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition		
8.19 lb	7.5 lb	USA	No			
Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	Tlx/Hi	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.8 in	7.56 in	8.38 in	0.36 ft3	24x5	365 DAYS	-10°F / 31°F



Ruiz Food Products Inc
29962 - 24/5 Bf & Bn Bur

A BURRITO CONSISTING OF GROUND BEEF AND PINTO BEANS, SEASONED WITH CHILI PEPPER AND SPICES. IT IS WRAPPED IN A FRESHLY BAKED



FLOUR TORTILLA.

Nutrition Analysis

Calories	370	Total Fat	17 g	Sodium	420 mg
Protein	11	Trans Fats	0 g	Calcium	0 mg
Total Carbohydrates...	41 g	Saturated Fat	6 g	Iron	0 mg
Sugars	1 g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	3 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	20 mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

